(800) 999-5099
strongtie.com
Efficiently
Stabilize and
Repair Masonry
Structures
Heli-Tie™
Helical Wall and Stitching Ties

(in.)
Model
No.
Drill Bit
Dia.
(in.)
Quantity
Box Carton
3/8 x 7 HELI37700A
7⁄32
or
1⁄4
50 400
3/8 x 8 HELI37800A 50 400
3/8 x 9 HELI37900A 50 400
3/8 x 10 HELI371000A 50 200
3/8 x 11 HELI371100A 50 200
3/8 x 12 HELI371200A 50 200
3/8 x 14 HELI371400A 50 200
3/8 x 16 HELI371600A 50 200
3/8 x 18 HELI371800A 50 200
3/8 x 20 HELI372000A 50 200
Helical Wall Tie
3
©
 2

Contact Simpson Strong‑Tie for current information and limited warranty or see strongtie.com.
© 2020 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.  •  P.O. Box 10789, Pleasanton, CA 94588 F-R-HELITIE20  6/20  exp. 12/23
(800) 999-5099
strongtie.com
Heli-Tie™Heli-Tie™
Features
• Helical design distributes loads uniformly over a large surface area.
• Installs into the mortar joint to provide an inconspicuous repair and
preserve the appearance of the structure.
• Type 304 stainless steel offers superior corrosion resistance to mild
steel reinforcement.
• Patented manufacturing process results in consistent, uniform helix
configuration (US Patent 7,269,987).
• Batch number printed on each tie for easy identification
and inspection.
HELIST254000: 1⁄4" x 40" stitching tie
(special lengths are available upon request)
Material: Type 304 stainless steel
Ordering Information: Sold in tubes of 10
Installation